—
Plugs
—
Connectors
—
Inlets
—
Socket outlet
—
Industrial plugs and sockets
Tough & Safe
Type C...W
16 A...125 A, IP67
Type C...
63 A, IP44
For wall mounting, Type RS...W
16 A...125 A, IP67
Type P...W
16A...125 A, IP67
For wall mounting, Type BS...W
16 A...125 A, IP67
Type P...
63 A, IP44
For panel mounting with
straight flange, Type BU...W
63 A...125 A, IP67
For wall mounting, Type BS...
63 A, IP44
For panel mounting with
straight flange, Type ...BU...
63 A, IP44
For panel mounting
with angled flange,
Type BAU ...W
16-32A, IP67
For wall mounting, Type RS...
63 A, IP44
For panel mounting with unified
straight flange, Type RU...W
63 A...125 A, IP67
For panel mounting with unified
straight flange, Type RU...
63 A, IP44
For panel mounting with unified
angled flange, Type RAU...
63 A, IP44
For panel mounting with unified
angled flange, Type RAU ...W
16 A...32 A, IP67
80 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
—
Product overview
Tough & Safe
Tough & Safe is the range for applications in environ-
ments that have high demand of functionality and
safety. The robust housing is made of PBT plastic.
The range Tough & Safe is available as watertight
(IP67, 16-125 A) and splashproof (IP44, 63 A).
The devices are equipped with internal and external
cable clamps. The 63A and the 125 A devices are
equipped with two screws on each terminal.
Features
•	 IP67 Watertight or IP44 Splashproof
•	 16-125 A, 50-690 VAC
•	 IEC 60 309-1, -2
•	 All external screws are made of stainless steel
Application examples
•	 Industry/workshops
•	 Harbours/shipyards
•	 Mines
•	 Food & beverage
Clear marking, at the
front and the rear
of the terminals
Ground
Neutral N
Phase L1, L2, L3
Robust plastic housing
that withstands most
chemicals found in industrial
environments
Clean brass pins
Rear terminals, raised
lettering, identification
contacts
Two screws at each
terminal to assure safe
and reliable cable
connection
Internal and external
cable clamp
External
screws made
of stainless steel
Watertight chloroprene
onion skin grommet
Type: 463P6W
Type:. 463C6W
81
—
Plugs
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with membrane. Cable area 4-16 mm2. With pilot contact.
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C Dmax
263-463P.. 215 103 148 35
Dmax
C
A
B
463P6
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263P1 2CMA166746R1000 1 0.60
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263P4 2CMA166740R1000
  Blue 200...250 263P6 2CMA166742R1000
  Blue 200...250 263P9 2CMA166744R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363P1 2CMA166760R1000 1 0.70
  Black 600...690 50 and 60 363P5 2CMA166750R1000
  Red 380...415 363P6 2CMA166752R1000
  Black 480...500 363P7 2CMA166754R1000
  Blue 200...250 363P9 2CMA166756R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363P11 2CMA166758R1000
3P+N+E
5   Red 346...415 50 and 60 463P6 2CMA166764R1000 1 0.75
82 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
—
Plugs
16 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1-2.5 mm2.
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C Dmax
216P..W 128 71 94 13
316P..W 144 79 111 17
416P..W 146 87 112 17
B
C
A
Dmax
216P6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 216P1W 2CMA166466R1000 1 0.18
  Grey >50...250 DC 216P3W 2CMA166456R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 216P4W 2CMA166458R1000
  Blue 200...250 216P6W 2CMA166460R1000
  Red 380...415 216P9W 2CMA166462R1000
  Grey transf 216P12W 2CMA166464R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 316P1W 2CMA166486R1000 1 0.24
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 316P2W 2CMA166468R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 316P3W 2CMA166470R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 316P4W 2CMA166472R1000
  Black 600...690 316P5W 2CMA166474R1000
  Red 380...415 316P6W 2CMA166476R1000
  Black 480...500 316P7W 2CMA166478R1000
  Blue 200...250 316P9W 2CMA166480R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 316P10W 2CMA166482R1000
  Red 440...460 60 316P11W 2CMA166484R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 416P1W 2CMA166502R1000 1 0.26
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 416P2W 2CMA166488R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 416P4W 2CMA166492R1000
  Black 600...690 416P5W 2CMA126773R1000
  Red 346...415 416P6W 2CMA166494R1000
  Black 480...500 416P7W 2CMA166496R1000
  Blue 208...250 416P9W 2CMA166498R1000
  Red 440...460 60 416P11W 2CMA166500R1000
TO U G H & S A FE 83
—
Plugs
32 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5-6 mm2
432P6W
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C Dmax
232P..W 147 94 105 21.5
332P..W 147 94 105 21.5
432P..W 161 101 119 21.5
B
C
A
Dmax
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 232P1W 2CMA166728R1000 1 0.28
  Grey > 50...250 DC 232P3W 2CMA105986R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 232P4W 2CMA166504R1000
  Blue 200...250 232P6W 2CMA166722R1000
  Red 380...415 232P9W 2CMA166724R1000
  Grey transf 232P12W 2CMA166726R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 332P1W 2CMA166516R1000 1 0.30
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 332P2W 2CMA166730R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 332P3W 2CMA166732R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 332P4W 2CMA166734R1000
  Black 600...690 332P5W 2CMA166736R1000
  Red 380...415 332P6W 2CMA166738R1000
  Black 480...500 332P7W 2CMA166506R1000
  Blue 200...250 332P9W 2CMA166508R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 332P10W 2CMA166510R1000
  Red 440...460 60 332P11W 2CMA166513R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 432P1W 2CMA166532R1000 1 0.32
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 432P2W 2CMA166518R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 432P3W 2CMA166520R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 432P4W 2CMA166522R1000
  Black 600...690 432P5W 2CMA126656R1000
  Red 346...415 432P6W 2CMA166524R1000
  Black 480...500 432P7W 2CMA166526R1000
  Blue 208...250 432P9W 2CMA166528R1000
  Red 440...460 60 432P11W 2CMA166530R1000
84 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
63 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with compression gland, internal and external cable clamp. Cable area 4-16 mm2
With pilot contact.
—
Plugs
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C Dmax
263-463P..W 275 114 213 41
Dmax
C
A
B
263P6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263P1W 2CMA166780R1000 1 0.95
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263P4W 2CMA166774R1000
  Blue 200...250 263P6W 2CMA166776R1000
  Red 380...415 263P9W 2CMA166778R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363P1W 2CMA166794R1000 1 1.05
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363P4W 2CMA166782R1000
  Black 600...690 363P5W 2CMA166784R1000
  Red 380...415 363P6W 2CMA166786R1000
  Black 480...500 363P7W 2CMA166788R1000
  Blue 200...250 363P9W 2CMA166790R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363P11W 2CMA166792R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463P1W 2CMA166806R1000 1 1.15
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 463P2W 2CMA168186R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 463P4W 2CMA166796R1000
  Red 346...415 463P6W 2CMA166798R1000
  Black 480...500 463P7W 2CMA166800R1000
  Blue 208...250 463P9W 2CMA166802R1000
  Red 440...460 60 463P11W 2CMA166804R1000
TO U G H & S A FE 85
—
Plugs
125 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with compression gland, internal nd external cable clamp. Cable area 16-50 mm2
With pilot contact.
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C Dmax
2125-4125P..W 313 130 242 48
Dmax
C
A
B
4125P6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 2125P1W 2CMA166812R1000 1 1.32
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 2125P4W 2CMA166808R1000
  Blue 200...250 2125P6W 2CMA166810R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 3125P1W 2CMA166824R1000 1 1.43
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 3125P4W 2CMA166814R1000
  Black 600...690 3125P5W 2CMA166815R1000
  Red 380...415 3125P6W 2CMA166816R1000
  Black 480...500 3125P7W 2CMA166818R1000
  Blue 200...250 3125P9W 2CMA166820R1000
  Red 440...460 60 3125P11W 2CMA166822R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 4125P1W 2CMA166836R1000 1 1.54
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 4125P4W 2CMA166826R1000
  Black 600...690 4125P5W 2CMA126658R1000
  Red 346...415 4125P6W 2CMA166828R1000
  Black 480...500 4125P7W 2CMA166830R1000
  Blue 208...250 4125P9W 2CMA166832R1000
  Black 440...460 60 4125P11W 2CMA166834R1000
86 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
B
A
Dmax
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B Dmax
263-463C.. 224 112 35
—
Connectors
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with membrane. Cable area 4-16 mm2. With pilot contact.
463C6
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263C1 2CMA166844R1000 1 0.80
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263C4 2CMA166838R1000
  Blue 200...250 263C6 2CMA166840R1000
  Red 380...415 263C9 2CMA166842R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363C1 2CMA166858R1000 1 0.83
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363C4 2CMA166846R1000
  Black 600...690 363C5 2CMA166848R1000
  Red 380...415 363C6 2CMA166850R1000
  Black 480...500 363C7 2CMA166852R1000
  Blue 200...250 363C9 2CMA166854R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363C11 2CMA166856R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463C1 2CMA166870R1000 1 0.88
  Black 600...690 50 and 60 463C5 2CMA126661R1000
  Red 346...415 463C6 2CMA166862R1000
  Black 480...500 463C7 2CMA166864R1000
  Blue 200...250 463C9 2CMA166866R1000
TO U G H & S A FE 87
—
Connectors
16 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1-2.5 mm2
216C6W
B
A
Dmax
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B Dmax
216C..W 151 80 13
316C..W 168 88 17
416C..W 170 97 17
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 216C1W 2CMA166544R1000 1 0.22
  Grey >50...250 DC 216C3W 2CMA166534R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 216C4W 2CMA166536R1000
  Blue 200...250 216C6W 2CMA166538R1000
  Red 380...415 216C9W 2CMA166540R1000
  Grey transf 216C12W 2CMA166542R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 316C1W 2CMA166564R1000 1 0.31
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 316C2W 2CMA166546R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 316C3W 2CMA166548R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 316C4W 2CMA166550R1000
  Black 600...690 316C5W 2CMA166552R1000
  Red 380...415 316C6W 2CMA166554R1000
  Black 480...500 316C7W 2CMA166556R1000
  Blue 200...250 316C9W 2CMA166558R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 316C10W 2CMA166560R1000
  Red 440...460 60 316C11W 2CMA166562R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 416C1W 2CMA166580R1000 1 0.32
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 416C2W 2CMA166566R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 416C3W 2CMA166568R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 416C4W 2CMA166570R1000
  Black 600...690 416C5W 2CMA126662R1000
  Red 346...415 416C6W 2CMA166572R1000
  Black 480...500 416C7W 2CMA166574R1000
  Blue 208...250 416C9W 2CMA166576R1000
  Red 440...460 60 416C11W 2CMA166578R1000
88 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
—
Connectors
32 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5-6 mm2
432C6W
B
A
Dmax
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B Dmax
232C..W 177 102 21.5
332C..W 177 102 21.5
432C..W 182 109 21.5
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 232C1W 2CMA166590R1000 1 0.35
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 232C4W 2CMA166582R1000
  Blue 200...250 232C6W 2CMA166584R1000
  Red 380...415 232C9W 2CMA166586R1000
  Grey transf 232C12W 2CMA166588R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 332C1W 2CMA166592R1000 1 0.38
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 332C2W 2CMA166596R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 332C3W 2CMA166598R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 332C4W 2CMA166600R1000
  Black 600...690 332C5W 2CMA166602R1000
  Red 380...415 332C6W 2CMA166604R1000
  Black 480...500 332C7W 2CMA166606R1000
  Blue 200...250 332C9W 2CMA166608R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 332C10W 2CMA166610R1000
  Red 440...460 60 332C11W 2CMA166594R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 432C1W 2CMA166526R1000 1 0.41
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 432C2W 2CMA166612R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 432C3W 2CMA166614R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 432C4W 2CMA166616R1000
  Black 600...690 432C5W 2CMA126663R1000
  Red 346...415 432C6W 2CMA166618R1000
  Black 480...500 432C7W 2CMA166620R1000
  Blue 208...250 432C9W 2CMA166622R1000
  Red 440...460 60 432C11W 2CMA166624R1000
TO U G H & S A FE 89
—
Connectors
63 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with compression gland. Internal and external cable clamp. Cable area 4-16 mm2
With pilot contact.
263C6W
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B Dmax
263-463C..W 286 111 41
Dmax
A
B
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263C1W 2CMA166878R1000 1 0.80
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263C4W 2CMA166872R1000
  Blue 200...250 263C6W 2CMA166874R1000
  Red 380...415 263C9W 2CMA166876R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363C1W 2CMA166902R1000 1 0.83
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363C4W 2CMA166890R1000
  Black 600...690 363C5W 2CMA166892R1000
  Red 380...415 363C6W 2CMA166894R1000
  Black 480...500 363C7W 2CMA166896R1000
  Blue 200...250 363C9W 2CMA166898R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363C11W 2CMA166900R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463C1W 2CMA166914R1000 1 0.88
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 463C2W 2CMA168184R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 463C4W 2CMA166904R1000
  Red 346...415 463C6W 2CMA166906R1000
  Black 480...500 463C7W 2CMA166908R1000
  Blue 208...250 463C9W 2CMA166910R1000
  Red 440...460 60 463C11W 2CMA166912R1000
90 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 2125C1W 2CMA166920R1000 1 1.37
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 2125C4W 2CMA166916R1000
  Blue 200...250 2125C6W 2CMA166918R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 3125C1W 2CMA166932R1000 1 1.41
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 3125C4W 2CMA166922R1000
  Black 600...690 3125C5W 2CMA166923R1000
  Red 380...415 3125C6W 2CMA166924R1000
  Red 380...415 3125C6W LP* 2CMA169211R1000
  Black 480...500 3125C7W 2CMA166926R1000
  Blue 200...250 3125C9W 2CMA166928R1000
  Red 440...460 60 3125C11W 2CMA166930R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 4125C1W 2CMA166944R1000 1 1.53
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 4125C4W 2CMA166934R1000
  Red 346...415 4125C6W 2CMA166936R1000
  Red 346...415 4125C6W LP* 2CMA169212R1000
  Black 480...500 4125C7W 2CMA166938R1000
  Blue 208...250 4125C9W 2CMA166940R1000
  Red 440...460 60 4125C11W 2CMA166942R1000
—
Connectors
125 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with compression gland. Internal and external cable clamp.
LP types with long phase sleeves and pilot contact. Cable area 16-50 mm2
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B Dmax
2125-4125C..W 325 122 48
Dmax
A
B
4125C6W
TO U G H & S A FE
* LP: These products are equipped with pilot contacts. In all products with
pilot contacts according to IEC 60 309-1 and -2, the pilot pin and
sleeve are shorter than the other connecting pins and sleeves.
This means that the ”pilot circuit” breaks before and connects after the
main circuit giving optimum safety. The maximum connection area is 4 mm2
91
—
Surface socket outlets
Plastic enclosed
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry M32, alternative rear knock-out. Cable area 6-25 mm2
463RS6
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263RS1 2CMA167480R1000 1 0.95
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263RS4 2CMA167474R1000
  Blue 200...250 263RS6 2CMA167476R1000
  Red 380...415 263RS9 2CMA167478R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363RS1 2CMA167506R1000 1 0.99
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363RS4 2CMA167494R1000
  Black 600...690 363RS5 2CMA167496R1000
  Red 380...415 363RS6 2CMA167498R1000
  Black 480...500 363RS7 2CMA167500R1000
  Blue 200...250 363RS9 2CMA167502R1000
  Red 440...460 363RS11 2CMA167504R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463RS1 2CMA167492R1000 1 1.05
  Black 600...690 50 and 60 463RS5 2CMA126668R1000
  Red 346...415 463RS6 2CMA167484R1000
  Black 480...500 463RS7 2CMA167486R1000
  Blue 200...250 463RS9 2CMA167488R1000
E
C1 Ø5.2
C
A
B
ØD
G
ØH
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C C1 ØD E G H
263-463RS.. 136 254 170 95 M32 107 68 35
92 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
—
Surface socket outlets
Plastic enclosed
16 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry Ø 25 mm. Cable area 1.5-4 mm2
216RS6W
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C C1 D E G H
216RS..W 115 172 150 60 60 25 99 6.5
316RS..W 118 170 150 60 60 25 99 6.5
416RS..W 124 169 150 60 60 25 99 6.5
E
C1
C
A
B
   ØD
ØF
C2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 216RS4W 2CMA167148R1000 1 0.34
  Blue 200...250 216RS6W 2CMA167149R1000
  Red 380...415 216RS9W 2CMA167150R1000
  Grey transf 216RS12W 2CMA167151R1000
  Grey AC 216RS1W 2CMA167152R1000
3P+E
4   Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 316RS2W 2CMA167153R1000 1 0.37
  Red 380/440 50/60 316RS3W 2CMA167154R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 316RS4W 2CMA167155R1000
  Black 600...690 316RS5W 2CMA167156R1000
  Red 380...415 316RS6W 2CMA167157R1000
  Black 480...500 316RS7W 2CMA167158R1000
  Blue 200...250 316RS9W 2CMA167159R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 316RS10W 2CMA167160R1000
  Red 440...460 60 316RS11W 2CMA167161R1000
  Grey AC 316RS1W 2CMA167162R1000
3P+N+E
5   Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 416RS2W 2CMA167163R1000 1 0.40
  Red 380/440 50/60 416RS3W 2CMA167164R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 416RS4W 2CMA167165R1000
  Black 600...690 416RS5W 2CMA126669R1000
  Red 346...415 416RS6W 2CMA167166R1000
  Black 480...500 416RS7W 2CMA167167R1000
  Blue 208...250 416RS9W 2CMA167168R1000
  Red 440...460 60 416RS11W 2CMA167169R1000
  Grey AC 416RS1W 2CMA167170R1000
TO U G H & S A FE 93
—
Surface socket outlets
Plastic enclosed
32 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry Ø 25 mm. Cable area 2.5-10 mm2
232RS6W
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C C1 D E G H
232RS..W 129 178 150 60 6 25 99 6.5
332RS..W 129 178 150 60 60 25 99 6.5
432RS..W 131 178 150 60 60 25 99 6.5
E
C1
C
A
B
   ØD
ØF
C2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 232RS4W 2CMA167171R1000 1 0.41
  Blue 200...250 232RS6W 2CMA167172R1000
  Red 380...415 232RS9W 2CMA167173R1000
  Grey transf 232RS12W 2CMA167174R1000
  Grey AC 232RS1W 2CMA167175R1000
3P+E
4   Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 332RS2W 2CMA167176R1000 1 0.43
  Red 380/440 50/60 332RS3W 2CMA167177R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 332RS4W 2CMA167178R1000
  Black 600...690 332RS5W 2CMA167179R1000
  Red 380...415 332RS6W 2CMA167180R1000
  Black 480...500 332RS7W 2CMA167181R1000
  Blue 200...250 332RS9W 2CMA167182R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 332RS10W 2CMA167183R1000
  Red 440...460 60 332RS11W 2CMA167184R1000
  Grey AC 332RS1W 2CMA167185R1000
3P+N+E
5   Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 432RS2W 2CMA167186R1000 1 0.48
  Red 380/440 50/60 432RS3W 2CMA167187R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 432RS4W 2CMA167188R1000
  Black 600...690 432RS5W 2CMA126670R1000
  Red 346...415 432RS6W 2CMA167189R1000
  Black 480...500 432RS7W 2CMA167190R1000
  Blue 208...250 432RS9W 2CMA167191R1000
  Red 440...460 60 432RS11W 2CMA167192R1000
  Grey AC 432RS1W 2CMA167193R1000
94 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
—
Surface socket outlets
Plastic enclosed
63 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry Ø 32 mm. Cable area 6-25 mm2
E
C1
C
ØF
A
ØD
B
C2
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C C1 C2 D E F
263-463RS..W 150 263 176 76 76 32 118 8.0
263RS6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263RS1W 2CMA167310R1000 1 1.00
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263RS4W 2CMA167304R1000
  Blue 200...250 263RS6W 2CMA167306R1000
  Red 380...415 263RS9W 2CMA167308R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363RS1W 2CMA167324R1000 1 1.07
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363RS4W 2CMA167312R1000
  Black 600...690 363RS5W 2CMA167314R1000
  Red 380...415 363RS6W 2CMA167316R1000
  Black 480...500 363RS7W 2CMA167318R1000
  Blue 200...250 363RS9W 2CMA167320R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363RS11W 2CMA167322R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463RS1W 2CMA167336R1000 1 1.15
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 463RS4W 2CMA167326R1000
  Black 600...690 463RS5W 2CMA126671R1000
  Red 346...415 463RS6W 2CMA167328R1000
  Black 480...500 463RS7W 2CMA167330R1000
  Blue 208...250 463RS9W 2CMA167332R1000
  Red 440...460 60 463RS11W 2CMA167334R1000
TO U G H & S A FE 95
—
Surface socket outlets
Plastic enclosed
125 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry Ø 50 mm. Cable area 16-70 mm2
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C C1 C2 D E F
2125-4125RS..W 171 282 188 102 85 50 145 9.0
E
C1
C
ØF
A
ØD
B
C2
4125RS6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 2125RS1W 2CMA167248R1000 1 1.45
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 2125RS4W 2CMA167244R1000
  Blue 200...250 2125RS6W 2CMA167246R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 3125RS1W 2CMA167260R1000 1 1.55
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 3125RS4W 2CMA167250R1000
  Black 600...690 3125RS5W 2CMA167251R1000
  Red 380...415 3125RS6W 2CMA167252R1000
  Black 480...500 3125RS7W 2CMA167254R1000
  Blue 200...250 3125RS9W 2CMA167256R1000
  Red 440...460 60 3125RS11W 2CMA167258R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 4125RS1W 2CMA167272R1000 1 1.69
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 4125RS4W 2CMA167262R1000
  Black 600...690 4125RS5W 2CMA126672R1000
  Red 346...415 4125RS6W 2CMA167264R1000
  Black 480...500 4125RS7W 2CMA167266R1000
  Blue 208...250 4125RS9W 2CMA167268R1000
  Red 440...460 60 4125RS11W 2CMA167270R1000
96 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
—
Surface socket outlets
For looping
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 216RL1W 2CMA168461R1000 1 0.63
  Grey >50...250 DC 216RL3W 2CMA168456R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 216RL4W 2CMA168457R1000
  Blue 200...250 216RL6W 2CMA168458R1000
  Red 380...415 216RL9W 2CMA168459R1000
  Grey transf DC 216RL12W 2CMA168460R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 316RL1W 2CMA168471R1000 1 0.66
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 316RL2W 2CMA168462R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 316RL3W 2CMA168463R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 316RL4W 2CMA168464R1000
  Black 600...690 316RL5W 2CMA168465R1000
  Red 380...415 316RL6W 2CMA168466R1000
  Black 480...500 316RL7W 2CMA168467R1000
  Blue 200...250 316RL9W 2CMA168468R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 316RL10W 2CMA168469R1000
  Red 440...460 60 316RL11W 2CMA168470R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 416RL1W 2CMA168479R1000 1 0.68
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 416RL2W 2CMA168472R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 416RL3W 2CMA168473R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 416RL4W 2CMA168474R1000
  Red 346...415 416RL6W 2CMA168475R1000
  Black 480...500 416RL7W 2CMA168476R1000
  Blue 208...250 416RL9W 2CMA168477R1000
  Red 440...460 60 416RL11W 2CMA168478R1000
16 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry knock-outs 2×Ø 25 mm. Terminal block 2×(2.5-10 mm2).
Outlet is connected to terminal block.
216RL6W
120
90
170
253
149
Ø 25x2Ø 4.2
TO U G H & S A FE 97
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 232RL1W 2CMA168484R1000 1 0.69
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 232RL4W 2CMA168480R1000
  Blue 200...250 232RL6W 2CMA168481R1000
  Red 380...415 232RL9W 2CMA168482R1000
  Grey transf 232RL12W 2CMA168483R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 332RL1W 2CMA168494R1000 1 0.70
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 332RL2W 2CMA168485R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 332RL3W 2CMA168486R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 332RL4W 2CMA168487R1000
  Black 600...690 332RL5W 2CMA168488R1000
  Red 380...415 332RL6W 2CMA168489R1000
  Black 480...500 332RL7W 2CMA168490R1000
  Blue 200...250 332RL9W 2CMA168491R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 332RL10W 2CMA168492R1000
  Red 440...460 60 332RL11W 2CMA168493R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 432RL1W 2CMA168502R1000 1 0.72
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 432RL2W 2CMA168495R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 432RL3W 2CMA168496R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 432RL4W 2CMA168497R1000
  Red 346...415 432RL6W 2CMA168498R1000
  Black 480...500 432RL7W 2CMA168499R1000
  Blue 208...250 432RL9W 2CMA168500R1000
  Red 440...460 60 432RL11W 2CMA168501R1000
32 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry knock-outs 2xØ 25 mm. Terminal block 2x(2.5-10 mm2).
Outlet is connected to terminal block.
—
Surface socket outlets
For looping
432RL6W
120
90
170
253
149
Ø 25x2Ø 4.2
98 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
230
Ø 6.5204
210
510
236
204
Ø 2x50/25
2125 - 4125RL..W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 2125RL1W 2CMA168528R1000 1 4.00
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 2125RL4W 2CMA168526R1000
  Blue 200...250 2125RL6W 2CMA168527R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 3125RL1W 2CMA168534R1000 1 4.10
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 3125RL4W 2CMA168529R1000
  Red 380...415 3125RL6W 2CMA168530R1000
  Black 480...500 3125RL7W 2CMA168531R1000
  Blue 200...250 3125RL9W 2CMA168532R1000
  Red 440...460 60 3125RL11W 2CMA168533R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 4125RL1W 2CMA168540R1000 1 4.25
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 4125RL4W 2CMA168535R1000
  Red 346...415 4125RL6W 2CMA168536R1000
  Black 480...500 4125RL7W 2CMA168537R1000
  Blue 208...250 4125RL9W 2CMA168538R1000
  Red 440...460 60 4125RL11W 2CMA168539R1000
125 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry with knock-outs 2×Ø 50/25 mm. Terminal block 2×(16-70 mm2).
Outlet is connected to terminal block.
—
Surface socket outlets
For looping
- 2125 - 4125RL...W can be equipped with sealing up to 70 mm2.
- Cable clamps for Al available on request.
- RL...W have terminal block for 2 wire feeding under the same clamp.
4125RL6W
TO U G H & S A FE 99
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT). M32 alternative rear knock-out cable entry. Cable area 6-25 mm2.
—
Surface inlets
463BS6
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263BS1 2CMA167548R1000 1 0.80
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263BS4 2CMA167542R1000
  Blue 200...250 263BS6 2CMA167544R1000
  Red 380...415 263BS9 2CMA167546R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363BS1 2CMA167562R1000 1 0.85
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363BS4 2CMA167550R1000
  Black 600...690 363BS5 2CMA167552R1000
  Red 380...415 363BS6 2CMA167554R1000
  Black 480...500 363BS7 2CMA167556R1000
  Blue 200...250 363BS9 2CMA167558R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363BS11 2CMA167560R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463BS1 2CMA167574R1000 1 0.90
  Black 600...690 50 and 60 463BS5 2CMA126701R1000
  Red 346...415 463BS6 2CMA167566R1000
  Black 480...500 463BS7 2CMA167568R1000
  Blue 200...250 463BS9 2CMA167570R1000
107
95
170
238
M32
117
   Ø 5.2
Ø 35
68
100 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
16 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry Ø 25 mm. Cable area 1.5-4 mm2.
—
Surface inlets
216BS6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 216BS1W 2CMA167050R1000 1 0.36
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 216BS2W 2CMA167051R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 216BS4W 2CMA167042R1000
  Blue 200...250 216BS6W 2CMA167044R1000
  Red 380...415 216BS9W 2CMA167046R1000
  Grey transf 216BS12W 2CMA167048R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 316BS1W 2CMA167070R1000 1 0.41
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 316BS2W 2CMA167052R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 316BS3W 2CMA167054R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 316BS4W 2CMA167056R1000
  Black 600...690 316BS5W 2CMA167058R1000
  Red 380...415 316BS6W 2CMA167060R1000
  Black 480...500 316BS7W 2CMA167062R1000
  Blue 200...250 316BS9W 2CMA167064R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 316BS10W 2CMA167066R1000
  Red 440...460 60 316BS11W 2CMA167068R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 416BS1W 2CMA167086R1000 1 0.43
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 416BS2W 2CMA167072R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 416BS3W 2CMA167074R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 416BS4W 2CMA167076R1000
  Black 600...690 416BS5W 2CMA126774R1000
  Red 346...415 416BS6W 2CMA167078R1000
  Black 480...500 416BS7W 2CMA167080R1000
  Blue 208...250 416BS9W 2CMA167082R1000
  Red 440...460 60 416BS11W 2CMA167084R1000
Dimensions (mm)
Type B C C1 D E1 F H
216BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 129 06.6 196
316BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 132 06.5 202
416BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 134 06.5 209
   ØD
B
C1
C H
E1
  Ø F
TO U G H & S A FE 101
32 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry Ø 25 mm. Cable area 2.5-10 mm2.
—
Surface inlets
Dimensions (mm)
Type B C C1 D E1 F H
232BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 136 6.5 220
332BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 136 6.5 220
432BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 140 6.5 226
432BS6W
   ØD
B
C1
C H
E1
  Ø F
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 232BS1W 2CMA167096R1000 1 0.44
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 232BS4W 2CMA167088R1000
  Blue 200...250 232BS6W 2CMA167090R1000
  Red 380...415 232BS9W 2CMA167092R1000
  Grey transf 232BS12W 2CMA167094R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 332BS1W 2CMA167114R1000 1 0.46
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 332BS2W 2CMA167098R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 332BS3W 2CMA167100R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 332BS4W 2CMA167102R1000
  Black 600...690 332BS5W 2CMA167103R1000
  Red 380...415 332BS6W 2CMA167104R1000
  Black 480...500 332BS7W 2CMA167106R1000
  Blue 200...250 332BS9W 2CMA167108R1000
  Green > 50 V~ 100...300 332BS10W 2CMA167110R1000
  Red 440...460 60 332BS11W 2CMA167112R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 432BS1W 2CMA167130R1000 1 0.48
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 432BS2W 2CMA167116R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 432BS3W 2CMA167118R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 432BS4W 2CMA167120R1000
  Black 600...690 432BS5W 2CMA126776R1000
  Red 346...415 432BS6W 2CMA167122R1000
  Black 480...500 432BS7W 2CMA167124R1000
  Blue 208...250 432BS9W 2CMA167126R1000
  Red 440...460 60 432BS11W 2CMA167128R1000
102 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
63 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry Ø 32 mm. Cable area 6-25 mm2.
—
Surface inlets
Dimensions (mm)
Type B C C1 D E1 F H
263-463BS..W 118 176 76 38 138 8 249
   ØD
B
C1
C
H
E1
  Ø F
263BS6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263BS1W 2CMA167344R1000 1 1.20
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263BS4W 2CMA167338R1000
  Blue 200...250 263BS6W 2CMA167340R1000
  Red 380...415 263BS9W 2CMA167342R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363BS1W 2CMA167358R1000 1 1.30
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363BS4W 2CMA167346R1000
  Black 600...690 363BS5W 2CMA167348R1000
  Red 380...415 363BS6W 2CMA167350R1000
  Black 480...500 363BS7W 2CMA167352R1000
  Blue 200...250 363BS9W 2CMA167354R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363BS11W 2CMA167356R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463BS1W 2CMA167370R1000 1 1.40
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 463BS4W 2CMA167360R1000
  Black 600...690 463BS5W 2CMA126775R1000
  Red 346...415 463BS6W 2CMA167362R1000
  Black 480...500 463BS7W 2CMA167364R1000
  Blue 208...250 463BS9W 2CMA167366R1000
  Red 440...460 60 463BS11W 2CMA167368R1000
TO U G H & S A FE 103
125 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable entry Ø 50 mm. Cable area 16-70 mm2.
—
Surface inlets
   ØD
B
C1
C
H
E1
  Ø F
Dimensions (mm)
Type B C C1 D E1 F H
2125-4125BS..W 145 188 85 47 160 9 265
4125BS6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 2125BS1W 2CMA167278R1000 1 4.00
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 2125BS4W 2CMA167274R1000
  Blue 200...250 2125BS6W 2CMA167276R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 3125BS1W 2CMA167290R1000 1 4.10
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 3125BS4W 2CMA167280R1000
  Red 380...415 3125BS6W 2CMA167282R1000
  Black 480...500 3125BS7W 2CMA167284R1000
  Blue 200...250 3125BS9W 2CMA167286R1000
  Red 440...460 60 3125BS11W 2CMA167288R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 4125BS1W 2CMA167302R1000 1 4.25
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 4125BS4W 2CMA167292R1000
  Black 600...690 4125BS5W 2CMA126705R1000
  Red 346...415 4125BS6W 2CMA167294R1000
  Black 480...500 4125BS7W 2CMA167296R1000
  Blue 208...250 4125BS9W 2CMA167298R1000
  Red 440...460 60 4125BS11W 2CMA167300R1000
104 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 6-25 mm2.
—
Panel mounted socket outlets
Unified straight flange
463RU6
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263RU1 2CMA167514R1000 1 0.60
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263RU4 2CMA167508R1000
  Blue 200...250 263RU6 2CMA167510R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363RU1 2CMA167528R1000 1 0.69
  Black 600...690 50 and 60 363RU5 2CMA167518R1000
  Red 380...415 363RU6 2CMA167520R1000
  Black 480...500 363RU7 2CMA167522R1000
  Blue 200...250 363RU9 2CMA167524R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463RU1 2CMA167540R1000 1 0.76
  Black 600...690 50 and 60 463RU5 2CMA126675R1000
  Red 346...415 463RU6 2CMA167532R1000
Dimensions (mm)
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
263-463RU.. 61 61 70 104 87 48 112
D2
C1
C ØD
Ø 4.2
H
EE1
TO U G H & S A FE 105
63 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 6-25 mm2. With pilot contact.
—
Panel mounted socket outlets
Unified straight flange
263RU6W
C
C1
D2
E1 E
H  ØD
  Ø 4.2/6.5
Dimensions (mm)
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
263RU..W...463RU...W 61 61 70 104 89 48 111
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263RU1W 2CMA167378R1000 1 0.64
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263RU4W 2CMA167372R1000
  Blue 200...250 263RU6W 2CMA167374R1000
  Red 380...415 263RU9W 2CMA167376R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363RU1W 2CMA167392R1000 1 0.69
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363RU4W 2CMA167380R1000
  Black 600...690 363RU5W 2CMA167382R1000
  Red 380...415 363RU6W 2CMA167384R1000
  Black 480...500 363RU7W 2CMA167386R1000
  Blue 200...250 363RU9W 2CMA167388R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363RU11W 2CMA167390R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463RU1W 2CMA167404R1000 1 0.76
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 463RU2W 2CMA168182R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 463RU4W 2CMA167394R1000
  Black 600...690 463RU5W 2CMA126676R1000
  Red 346...415 463RU6W 2CMA167396R1000
  Black 480...500 463RU7W 2CMA167398R1000
  Blue 208...250 463RU9W 2CMA167400R1000
  Red 440...460 60 463RU11W 2CMA167402R1000
106 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
125 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). LP types with long phase sleeves and pilot contact. Cable area 16-70 mm2..
—
Panel mounted socket outlets
Unified straight flange
4125RU6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 2125RU1W 2CMA167134R1000 1 0.85
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 2125RU4W 2CMA167132R1000
  Blue 200...250 2125RU6W 2CMA167133R1000
  Blue 200...250 2125RU6W LP 2CMA192729R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 3125RU1W 2CMA167140R1000 1 1.00
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 3125RU4W 2CMA167135R1000
  Black 600...690 3125RU5W 2CMA126718R1000
  Red 380...415 3125RU6W 2CMA167136R1000
  Red 380...415 3125RU6W LP 2CMA192730R1000
  Black 480...500 3125RU7W 2CMA167137R1000
  Black 480...500 3125RU7W LP 2CMA101865R1000
  Blue 200...250 3125RU9W 2CMA167138R1000
  Blue 200...250 3125RU9W LP 2CMA101866R1000
  Red 440...460 60 3125RU11W 2CMA167139R1000
  Red 440...460 3125RU11W LP 2CMA101867R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 4125RU1W 2CMA167146R1000 1 1.14
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 4125RU4W 2CMA167141R1000
  Red 346...415 4125RU6W 2CMA167142R1000
  Red 346...415 4125RU6W LP 2CMA169213R1000
  Black 480...500 4125RU7W 2CMA167143R1000
  Blue 208...250 4125RU9W 2CMA167144R1000
  Red 440...460 60 4125RU11W 2CMA167145R1000
- Delivered with flange gasket.
C
C1
D2
E1 E
H  ØD
  Ø 4.2/6.5
Dimensions (mm)
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
2125RU...W...4125RU..W 71 71 88 115 100 58 122
TO U G H & S A FE 107
—
Panel mounted socket outlets
Unified straight flange
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Blue 200...250 50 and 60 2125RF6W LP 2CMA101881R1000 1 1.2
3P+E
4   Grey AC 3125RF1W LP 2CMA101874R1000 1 1.23
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 3125RF4W LP 2CMA101875R1000
  Black 600...690 3125RF5W LP 2CMA101876R1000
  Red 380...415 3125RF6W LP 2CMA101877R1000
  Black 480...500 3125RF7W LP 2CMA101878R1000
  Blue 200...250 3125RF9W LP 2CMA101879R1000
  Red 440...460 60 3125RF11W LP 2CMA101880R1000
3P+N+E
5   Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 4125RF2W LP 2CMA101871R1000 1 1.3
  Red
200/346...
240/415
50 and 60
4125RF6W LP 2CMA101870R1000
  Blue
120/208...
144/250 4125RF9W LP 2CMA101872R1000
  Red
250/440...
265/460 60 4125RF11W LP 2CMA101873R1000
These products are equipped with pilot contacts. In all products with pilot contacts according to IEC 60 309-1 and -2,
the pilot pin and
sleeve are shorter than the other connecting pins and sleeves.
This means that the ”pilot circuit” breaks before and connects after the main circuit giving optimum safety. The maxi-
mum connection area is 4 mm2.
125 A, IP67 Watertight
Thermoplastic enclosure (PBT). Screw calmps. Cable area 16-70 mm2. With pilot contact.
3125RF6W LP
108 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 6-25 mm2. With pilot contact.
—
Panel mounted socket outlets
Unified angled flange
D2
Ø 4.5
C
C1
D3 ØD
E1 E
H
Dimensions (mm)
Type C C1 D D2 D3 E E1 H
263-463RAU.. 84 80 92 100 104 62 73 111
463RAU6
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263RAU1 2CMA167412R1000 1 0.60
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263RAU4 2CMA167406R1000
  Blue 200...250 263RAU6 2CMA167408R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363RAU1 2CMA167426R1000 1 0.63
  Black 600...690 50 and 60 363RAU5 2CMA167416R1000
  Red 380...415 363RAU6 2CMA167418R1000
  Black 480...500 363RAU7 2CMA167420R1000
  Blue 200...250 363RAU9 2CMA167422R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463RAU1 2CMA167438R1000 1 0.69
  Black 600...690 50 and 60 463RAU5 2CMA126680R1000
  Red 346...415 463RAU6 2CMA167430R1000
  Blue 200...250 463RAU9 2CMA101700R1000
TO U G H & S A FE 109
—
Panel mounted socket outlets
Unified angled flange
Dimensions (mm)
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
216RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 45 57 95
316RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 45 57 95
416RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 47 57 99
16 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 1.5-4 mm2.
D2
C1
CD2
Ø5
D
E1 E
HØ
216RAU6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 216RAU1W 2CMA167002R1000 1 0.12
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 216RAU4W 2CMA166994R1000
  Blue 200...250 216RAU6W 2CMA166996R1000
  Red 380...415 216RAU9W 2CMA166998R1000
  Grey transf 216RAU12W 2CMA167000R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 316RAU1W 2CMA167022R1000 1 0.15
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 316RAU2W 2CMA167004R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 316RAU3W 2CMA167006R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 316RAU4W 2CMA167008R1000
  Black 600...690 316RAU5W 2CMA167010R1000
  Red 380...415 316RAU6W 2CMA167012R1000
  Black 480...500 316RAU7W 2CMA167014R1000
  Blue 200...250 316RAU9W 2CMA167016R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 316RAU10W 2CMA167018R1000
  Red 440...460 60 316RAU11W 2CMA167020R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 416RAU1W 2CMA167038R1000 1 0.18
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 416RAU2W 2CMA167024R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 416RAU3W 2CMA167026R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 416RAU4W 2CMA167028R1000
  Black 600...690 416RAU5W 2CMA126681R1000
  Red 346...415 416RAU6W 2CMA167030R1000
  Black 480...500 416RAU7W 2CMA167032R1000
  Blue 208...250 416RAU9W 2CMA167034R1000
  Red 440...460 60 416RAU11W 2CMA167036R1000
110 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
—
Panel mounted socket outlets
Unified angled flange
Dimensions (mm)
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
232RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 56 61 104
332RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 56 61 104
432RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 56 62 111
32 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 2.5-10 mm2.
D2
C1
CD2
Ø5
D
E1 E
HØ
432RAU6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 232RAU1W 2CMA166954R1000 1 0.19
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 232RAU4W 2CMA166946R1000
  Blue 200...250 232RAU6W 2CMA166948R1000
  Red 380...415 232RAU9W 2CMA166950R1000
  Grey transf 232RAU12W 2CMA166952R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 332RAU1W 2CMA166974R1000 1 0.21
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 332RAU2W 2CMA166956R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 332RAU3W 2CMA166958R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 332RAU4W 2CMA166960R1000
  Black 600...690 332RAU5W 2CMA166962R1000
  Red 380...415 332RAU6W 2CMA166964R1000
  Black 480...500 332RAU7W 2CMA166966R1000
  Blue 200...250 332RAU9W 2CMA166968R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 332RAU10W 2CMA166970R1000
  Red 440...460 60 332RAU11W 2CMA166972R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 432RAU1W 2CMA166990R1000 1 0.26
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 432RAU2W 2CMA166976R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 432RAU3W 2CMA166978R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 432RAU4W 2CMA166980R1000
  Black 600...690 432RAU5W 2CMA126682R1000
  Red 346...415 432RAU6W 2CMA166982R1000
  Black 480...500 432RAU7W 2CMA166984R1000
  Blue 208...250 432RAU9W 2CMA166986R1000
  Red 440...460 60 432RAU11W 2CMA166988R1000
TO U G H & S A FE 111
—
Panel mounted socket outlets
Unified angled flange
Dimensions (mm)
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
263-463RAU..W 84 80 92 104 61 71 115
63 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 6-25 mm2. With pilot contact.
H
EE1
C1
   Ø4.2
D2
  ØDCD2
463RAU6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263RAU1W 2CMA167446R1000 1 0.60
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263RAU4W 2CMA167440R1000
  Blue 200...250 263RAU6W 2CMA167442R1000
  Red 380...415 263RAU9W 2CMA167444R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363RAU1W 2CMA167460R1000 1 0.63
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363RAU4W 2CMA167448R1000
  Black 600...690 363RAU5W 2CMA167450R1000
  Red 380...415 363RAU6W 2CMA167452R1000
  Black 480...500 363RAU7W 2CMA167454R1000
  Blue 200...250 363RAU9W 2CMA167456R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363RAU11W 2CMA167458R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463RAU1W 2CMA167472R1000 1 0.69
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 463RAU4W 2CMA167462R1000
  Black 600...690 463RAU5W 2CMA126683R1000
  Red 346...415 463RAU6W 2CMA167464R1000
  Black 480...500 463RAU7W 2CMA167466R1000
  Blue 208...250 463RAU9W 2CMA167468R1000
  Red 440...460 60 463RAU11W 2CMA167470R1000
- Delivered with flange gasket.
112 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
—
Panel mounted socket inlets
Straight flange
Dimensions (mm)
63 A, IP44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 6-25 mm2.
Type B C D E E1 E3 E4 H H1
263-463BU.. 11 61 70 105 62.0 50.0 78.0 9 49.5
463BU6
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263BU1 2CMA167216R1000 1 0.50
  Blue 200...250 50 and 60 263BU6 2CMA167212R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363BU1 2CMA167230R1000 1 0.55
  Black 600...690 50 and 60 363BU5 2CMA167220R1000
  Red 380...415 363BU6 2CMA167222R1000
  Blue 200...250 363BU9 2CMA167226R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463BU1 2CMA167242R1000 1 0.60
  Red 346...415 50 and 60 463BU6 2CMA167234R1000
E
E1
H
H1
E3
E4
H1
H
E4
E3
E1
E2
øD
B
C
C
C
øD C
B
ø4.2
ø4.2
TO U G H & S A FE 113
Dimensions (mm)
Type B C D D2 E3 E4
263-463BU..W 112 61 70 98 50 80
—
Panel mounted socket inlets
Straight flange
63 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 6-25 mm2.
E4
E3C
C   ØD
D2
Ø4.2/6.5
B
263BU6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 263BU1W 2CMA168106R1000 1 0.50
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263BU4W 2CMA168103R1000
  Blue 200...250 263BU6W 2CMA168104R1000
  Red 380...415 263BU9W 2CMA168105R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 363BU1W 2CMA168113R1000 1 0.55
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363BU4W 2CMA168107R1000
  Black 600...690 363BU5W 2CMA168108R1000
  Red 380...415 363BU6W 2CMA168109R1000
  Black 480...500 363BU7W 2CMA168110R1000
  Blue 200...250 363BU9W 2CMA168111R1000
  Red 440...460 60 363BU11W 2CMA168112R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 463BU1W 2CMA168119R1000 1 0.60
  Green > 50 V~ >300...500 463BU2W 2CMA168180R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 463BU4W 2CMA168114R1000
  Black 600...690 463BU5W 2CMA100859R1000
  Red 346...415 463BU6W 2CMA168115R1000
  Black 480...500 463BU7W 2CMA168116R1000
  Blue 208...250 463BU9W 2CMA168117R1000
  Red 440...460 60 463BU11W 2CMA168118R1000
- Delivered with flange gasket.
114 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
Dimensions (mm)
Type B C D D2 E3 E4
2125-4125BU..W 122 71 81 118 56 89
—
Panel mounted socket inlets
Straight flange
125 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 16-70 mm2.
E4
E3C
C   ØD
D2
Ø4.2/6.5
B
4125BU6W
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 2125BU1W 2CMA167196R1000 1 0.78
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 2125BU4W 2CMA167194R1000
  Blue 200...250 2125BU6W 2CMA167195R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 3125BU1W 2CMA167202R1000 1 0.84
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 3125BU4W 2CMA167197R1000
  Black 600...690 3125BU5W 2CMA126719R1000
  Red 380...415 3125BU6W 2CMA167198R1000
  Black 480...500 3125BU7W 2CMA167199R1000
  Blue 200...250 3125BU9W 2CMA167200R1000
  Red 440...460 60 3125BU11W 2CMA167201R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 4125BU1W 2CMA167208R1000 1 0.96
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 4125BU4W 2CMA167203R1000
  Red 380...415 4125BU6W 2CMA167204R1000
  Black 480...500 4125BU7W 2CMA167205R1000
  Blue 208...250 4125BU9W 2CMA167206R1000
  Red 440...460 60 4125BU11W 2CMA167207R1000
- Delivered with flange gasket.
TO U G H & S A FE 115
Dimensions (mm)
Type C D D2 E3 E4 F
216BAU..W 79.5 83 95 10 47 71
316BAU..W 79.5 83 95 10 53 79
416BAU..W 79.5 83 95 10 87 87
—
Panel mounted socket inlets
Angled flange
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 216BAU1W 2CMA166684R1000 1 0.14
  Grey >50...250 DC 216BAU3W 2CMA166674R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 216BAU4W 2CMA166676R1000
  Blue 200...250 216BAU6W 2CMA166678R1000
  Red 380...415 216BAU9W 2CMA166680R1000
  Grey transf 216BAU12W 2CMA166682R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 316BAU1W 2CMA166704R1000 1 0.19
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 316BAU2W 2CMA166686R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 316BAU3W 2CMA166688R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 316BAU4W 2CMA166690R1000
  Black 600...690 316BAU5W 2CMA166692R1000
  Red 380...415 316BAU6W 2CMA166694R1000
  Black 480...500 316BAU7W 2CMA166696R1000
  Blue 200...250 316BAU9W 2CMA166698R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 316BAU10W 2CMA166700R1000
  Red 440...460 60 316BAU11W 2CMA166702R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 416BAU1W 2CMA166720R1000 1 0.21
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 416BAU2W 2CMA166706R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 416BAU3W 2CMA166708R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 416BAU4W 2CMA166710R1000
  Red 346...415 416BAU6W 2CMA166712R1000
  Black 480...500 416BAU7W 2CMA166714R1000
  Blue 208...250 416BAU9W 2CMA166716R1000
  Red 440...460 60 416BAU11W 2CMA166718R1000
16 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 1.5-4 mm2.
C
C
E3 E4
  Ø 5
  ØD
D2
D2
F
- Delivered with flange gasket.
216BAU6W
116 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
Dimensions (mm)
Type C D D2 E3 E4 F
232BAU..W 79.5 83 95 12 60 94
332BAU..W 79.5 83 95 12 60 94
432BAU..W 79.5 83 95 12 67 101
—
Panel mounted socket inlets
Angled flange
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3   Grey AC 232BAU1W 2CMA166636R1000 1 0.22
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 232BAU4W 2CMA166628R1000
  Blue 200...250 232BAU6W 2CMA166630R1000
  Red 380...415 232BAU9W 2CMA166632R1000
  Grey transf 232BAU12W 2CMA166634R1000
3P+E
4   Grey AC 332BAU1W 2CMA166656R1000 1 0.84
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 332BAU2W 2CMA166638R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 332BAU3W 2CMA166640R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 332BAU4W 2CMA166642R1000
  Black 600...690 332BAU5W 2CMA166644R1000
  Red 380...415 332BAU6W 2CMA166646R1000
  Black 480...500 332BAU7W 2CMA166648R1000
  Blue 200...250 332BAU9W 2CMA166650R1000
  Green > 50 V~	 100...300 332BAU10W 2CMA166652R1000
  Red 440...460 60 332BAU11W 2CMA166654R1000
3P+N+E
5   Grey AC 432BAU1W 2CMA166672R1000 1 0.96
  Green > 50 V~	 >300...500 432BAU2W 2CMA166658R1000
  Red 380/440 50/60 432BAU3W 2CMA166660R1000
  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 432BAU4W 2CMA166662R1000
  Red 346...415 432BAU6W 2CMA166664R1000
  Black 480...500 432BAU7W 2CMA166666R1000
  Blue 208...250 432BAU9W 2CMA166668R1000
  Red 440...460 60 432BAU11W 2CMA166670R1000
32 A, IP67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 2.5-10 mm2.
C
C
E3 E4
  Ø 5
  ØD
D2
D2
F
- Delivered with flange gasket.
432BAU6W
TO U G H & S A FE 117
—
Industrial plugs and sockets
Accessories
Plug blocker
Lockout/tagout for plugs and inlets. Can be used for any IEC 60309-1 and 60309-2 plug
or inlet, both IP44 and IP67 products.
To fit Order details Pack
qty
pc.Type code Order code
Plugs 16 – 125A
Panel mounted inlets 16 – 125
Surface mounted inlets 16 – 125 A
CLF 16 – 125 * 2CMA179237R1000 1
*Indicates standard product.
Padlock unit
Padlock unit suitable for all plugs and sockets with handle. Shackle for up to 6 padlocks.
Order details Pack
qty
pc.Type code Order code
Plugs and sockets with handle L6 2CMA144539R1000 10
*Indicates standard product.
Protective cover 16 – 125 A, IP44/67
Material in EPDM Rubber
For inlet and plug Order details Pack
qty
pc.Type code Order code
16 A, 2P+E GP216 * 2CMA164993R1000 1
16 A, 3P+E GP316 * 2CMA164994R1000 1
16 A, 3P+N+E GP416 * 2CMA164995R1000 1
32 A, 2P+E and 3P+E GP232/332 * 2CMA164996R1000 1
32A, 3P+N+E GP432 * 2CMA164997R1000 1
63 A, 2P+E, 3P+E and 3P+N+E GP63 * 2CMA164998R1000 1
125 A, 2P+E, 3P+E and 3P+N+E GP125 * 2CMA164999R1000 1
*Indicates standard product.
Blanking plug for 16 – 32 A, IP44
Material in Polyethylene
Metric M20 and M25
For wall mounted sockets Order details Pack
qty
pc.Type code Order code
For 16A RS and BS Blanking plug  M20X1,5 grey 2CMA197686R1000 1
For 32A RS and BS
For 16-32A MHS, MM and CUE
Blanking plug  M25X1,5 grey 2CMA197687R1000 1
.
118 I N D U S TR I A L PLU G S A N D S O CK E T S
TO U G H & S A FE
—
Industrial plugs and sockets
Spare parts
Gasket 16 – 125 A, IP44
Material in Chloroprene  and Polyethylene
Adhesive
Suitable for Type, Amp, terminals Order details Pack
qty
pc.Type code Order code
RAM 16 A, 2P+E Gasket RM216* 2CMA170049R1000 1
RAM 16 A, 2P+E and 3P+E Gasket RM3416* 2CMA170050R1000 1
RAM 32 A, 2P+E, 3P+E, 3P+N+E Gasket RM32* 2CMA170051R1000 1
RAM 63 A, 2P+E, 3P+E, 3P+N+E Gasket 63A* 2CMA178036R1000 1
RAM 125 A, 2P+E, 3P+E, 3P+N+E, for flange Gasket RMF 125A* 2CMA178203R1000 1
RAM 125 A, 2P+E, 3P+E, 3P+N+E, for socket Gasket RMS 125A* 2CMA178207R1000 1
R/B 16 A, 2P+E Gasket BR216 2CMA193458R1000 1
R/B 16 A, 3P+E, 3P+N+E Gasket BR3416 2CMA193459R1000 1
RU/BU 16-32 A, 2P+E, 3P+E, 3P+N+E Gasket BRU1632 2CMA193460R1000 1
RAU 16 A, 2P+E Gasket RA216 2CMA193461R1000 1
RAU 16-32 A, 2P+E, 3P+E, 3P+N+E Gasket RAU1632 2CMA193463R1000 1
* Indicates made of Chloroprene
Gasket RAU1632
Gasket BR3416
119